
"Сув таъминоти ва оқова сув объектлари 
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сўмда

№ Объект номи
Бошланғич қиймати Қурилиш

муддати
(кун)

Лот
рақами

Эълон 
берилган 

кун

Эълон 
тугаш 
санаси

Талаб 
этиладиган 

рейтингҚҚС билан ҚҚС сиз

  Жами 80 572 789 
000

70 063 294 
783          

1
Нукус шаҳри "Нукус" сув 
тозалаш иншоотини 
реконструкция қилиш

80 572 789 
000

70 063 294 
783 570 22 411 006 013 
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